SOUTH POINT ESTATES LOT PRICES

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot5

Lot 6

Lot 7

Lot 8

Lot 9

Lot 10

Lot 11

Lot 12

Lot 13

Lot 14

$149,900
$149,900
$154,900
$159,900
$164,900
$169,900
$174,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$219,900
SOLD
$189,900

$169,900

Lot 15

Lot 16

Lot 17

Lot 18

Lot 19

Lot 20

Lot 21

Lot 22

Lot 23

Lot 24

Lot 25

Lot 26

Lot 27

Lot 28

$164,900

UNDER CONTRACT
UNDER CONTRACT
SOLD

SOLD

$179,900

SOLD

SOLD

$164,900
$174,900

UNDER CONTRACT
$169,900
$159,900

SOLD



