SOUTH POINT ESTATES LOT PRICES

Lot 1	\$149,900	Lot 15	\$164,900
Lot 2	\$149,900	Lot 16	UNDER CONTRACT
Lot 3	\$154,900	Lot 17	UNDER CONTRACT
Lot 4	\$159,900	Lot 18	SOLD
Lot 5	\$164,900	Lot 19	SOLD
Lot 6	\$169,900	Lot 20	\$179,900
Lot 7	\$174,900	Lot 21	SOLD
Lot 8	SOLD	Lot 22	SOLD
Lot 9	SOLD	Lot 23	\$164,900
Lot 10	SOLD	Lot 24	\$174,900
Lot 11	\$219,900	Lot 25	UNDER CONTRACT
Lot 12	SOLD	Lot 26	\$169,900
Lot 13	\$189,900	Lot 27	\$159,900
Lot 14	\$169,900	Lot 28	SOLD